PLAN ZAJEC

Zjazd 11 ostatnie zajecia

Data

lekcja

godzina

T.ADMINISTRACJI
sem.II

ROLNIK
sem.II

Sobota 12.06.2021

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30

W.Letka Pracownia pracy
biurowej sala 1
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14.35-15.20

15.20-16.05

W.Letka Finanse publiczne

16.10-16.55

16.55-17.40

Niedziela 13.06.2021

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

W. Letka Pracownia pracy
biurowej

13.45-14.30
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14.35-15.20
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15.20-16.05

R. Stefaniak J. angielski
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16.10-16.55
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16.55-17.40
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17.40-18.25




